67800054989

. (F	Requestor's Name)
A)	Address)
(/	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
([Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

100104105371

1

. 06/11/07--01058--002 **25.00

> FILED 2007 JUN 11 AM 11: 14 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLANXSSEE, FLORID

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FUTURE OPORTUNITY REALTY LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LUCY PALACIOS

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

19554 NW 59 AVENUE

(Address)

MIAMI FL 33015

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

LUCY PA	LACIOS	_{at (} 305	₎ 623-7	7093	i≥se Se	<u>700</u>	
Enclosed is a check for the	(Name of Person) following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing F Certified Cop			ETARY OFFee, H), SSEE, Free, f Status	JUN II AHII: 10	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section

• •

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>FUTURE OPPORTUNITY REALTY LLC.</u>

Name of limited Liability Company

The enclosed Corporation and tee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lucy Palacios

19554 NW 59TH AVENUE

MIAMI GARDENSFL33015CityStateZip Code

For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (305) 623-7093 fax: 305-628-4532

<u>LUCY PALACIOS</u> Name of Person at <u>305-623-7093</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee fl 32314

1007 JUN 11 AM 11: 14 j 577

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FUTURE OPPORTUNITY REALTY LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>06/07/2007</u> and assigned document number <u>L07000054989</u>

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE V: MGRM CHANGE FRACISCO A MARTINEZ

CHANGE IT TO: RICARDO JARAMILLO

ARTICLE V MGRM TO CHANGE MARIA DEL ROSARIO CABAL CHANGE TO: FELIPE MARTINEZ

TO ADD: FABIO RONDEROS Pres.

BROKER REALTY LIC # 0684748

Dated		20 10	: HHA II NUL 1005	
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member			- 1945 - 194
	RICARDO JARAMILLO			

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00